
29a SGAMBATA MAGGIANICO-CAMPOSECCO-MAGGIANICO

7º TROFEO COMBI GIORGIO a.m.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

1 94 ROTA Andrea 2000 OSA Valmadrera 34'07.1 0.0
2 120 BONANOMI Paolo 1990 ASD Falchi 34'29.1 22.0
3 119 RATTI Carlo 1974 ASD Falchi 34'50.4 43.3
4 63 RADAELLI Eros 1990 ASD Falchi 35'50.7 1'43.6
5 69 TICOZZELLI Adriano 1987 Team Pasturo 36'08.9 2'01.8
6 114 RIGONELLI Dario 1977 OSA Valmadrera 36'19.9 2'12.8
7 64 BONFANTI Fabio 1975 Runners Bergamo 36'28.5 2'21.4
8 65 GHIDINI Flavio 1979 GSA Sovere 36'36.3 2'29.2
9 20 BRAMBILLA Danilo 1991 Carvico Skyrunning 37'03.7 2'56.6

10 122 RIVA Francesco 1977 SEV Valmadrera 37'26.4 3'19.3
11 118 BERTARINI Emanuele 1986 GSA Cometa 38'43.6 4'36.5
12 116 TAVOLA Stefano 1989 OSA Valmadrera 38'53.4 4'46.3
13 78 BENEDETTI Mario 1968 Pol. Pagnona 39'05.8 4'58.7
14 32 SIMONETTA Costantino 1967 ASD Falchi 39'07.8 5'00.7
15 80 BELTRAMI Lorenzo 1995 40'30.5 6'23.4
16 44 GALLI Angelo 1986 GSA Cometa 41'06.6 6'59.5
17 46 RIZZI Francesco 1968 Valetudo 41'16.2 7'09.1
18 57 CAPPELLO Stefano 1995 41'20.7 7'13.6
19 27 BAGGI Angelo 1960 Atletica Valle Imagna 41'31.1 7'24.0
20 54 INVERNIZZI Domenico 1954 Colombo Costruzioni 41'34.8 7'27.7
21 73 RUSCONI Marco 1997 OSA Valmadrera 41'59.8 7'52.7
22 25 CASTELNOVO Giuseppe 1962 SEC 42'06.8 7'59.7
23 126 FRAQUELLI Giancarlo 1962 Atletica Centro Lario 42'15.9 8'08.8
24 49 BALBIANI Oscar 1967 SEV Valmadrera 42'18.2 8'11.1
25 133 ARTUSI Ambrogio 1975 Pol. Pagnona 42'21.3 8'14.2
26 67 ALDÈ Stefano 1959 42'34.7 8'27.6
27 14 CORTI Ivo 1978 ASD Fò di Pe 42'36.8 8'29.7
28 3 CONTE Mauro 1963 42'42.5 8'35.4
29 88 CERAUDO Andrea 1995 ASD Falchi 43'09.4 9'02.3
30 86 CANALI Giuseppe 1980 SEV Valmadrera 43'19.0 9'11.9
31 100 MAFFIULETTI Federico 1964 Altitude Race 43'21.8 9'14.7
32 112 VACCANI Matteo 1976 43'24.7 9'17.6
33 113 CATTANEO Roberto 1977 43'35.8 9'28.7
34 81 CASTELLI Alessio 1970 Amici della Calanca 43'37.5 9'30.4
35 93 CESANA Pietro 1964 SEC Civate 43'42.8 9'35.7
36 83 LAFRANCONI Michele 1981 Amici della Calanca 43'45.3 9'38.2
37 71 RUSCONI Luca 2000 OSA Valmadrera 43'54.8 9'47.7
38 8 CASARI Roberto 1968 43'59.0 9'51.9
39 72 RUSCONI Alberto 1968 OSA Valmadrera 44'05.8 9'58.7
40 117 CRIPPA Alessandro 1970 ASD Falchi 44'05.9 9'58.8
41 5 PIZZAGALLI Claudio 1967 ASD Falchi 44'06.6 9'59.5
42 66 BRAMBILLA Martina 1993 Carvico Skyrunning 44'14.6 10'07.5
43 104 MAGGIONI Gianluca 1968 ASD Falchi 44'23.6 10'16.5
44 121 BERIZZI Roberto 1960 La Recastello Radici C. 44'24.4 10'17.3
45 106 MANGILI Flavio 1952 Runners Bergamo 44'28.4 10'21.3
46 40 ROTTOLI Giacomo 1964 Valetudo 44'28.9 10'21.8
47 1 SCOTTI Ester 1968 Valetudo 44'29.5 10'22.4
48 30 FUMAGALLI Chiara 1988 Bocia Verano Brianza 44'52.0 10'44.9
49 29 BRAMBILLA Davide 1983 Bocia Verano Brianza 44'55.2 10'48.1
50 58 ANDREOTTI Roberto 1960 GPL Galbiate 44'57.5 10'50.4
51 92 MASTROMARINO Luca 1977 OTC Como 44'59.5 10'52.4
52 11 CONCA Piergiorgio 1970 SEV Valmadrera 45'41.8 11'34.7
53 10 VALSECCHI Saul 1973 Evolution Sport Team 45'51.9 11'44.8
54 115 BRIGATTI Daniele 1976 SEV Valmadrera 45'52.5 11'45.4
55 89 REDAELLI Stefano 1989 Carvico Skyrunning 45'54.5 11'47.4
56 108 TEGIACCHI Carlo 1967 OSA Valmadrera 46'00.7 11'53.6
57 18 PESENTI Giacomo 1960 ASD Fò di Pe 46'04.5 11'57.4
58 43 FORNI Riccardo 1975 GSA Cometa 46'06.6 11'59.5
59 59 VERGANI Davide 1995 46'13.3 12'06.2
60 60 ROCCHI Andrea 1995 46'15.2 12'08.1
61 55 DEVIZZI Mario 1976 ANA Campelli Cremeno 46'18.9 12'11.8
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
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62 90 FASCENDINI Giuseppe 1966 SEV Valmadrera 46'22.8 12'15.7
63 110 MARCHETTI Antonello 1964 SEV Valmadrera 46'25.8 12'18.7
64 36 ROVERA Alberto 1960 SEV Valmadrera 46'29.0 12'21.9
65 85 ROTA Mauro 1970 Altitude Race 46'30.9 12'23.8
66 39 CAVALLI Giovanna 1959 SEV Valmadrera 46'32.5 12'25.4
67 105 NESTICÒ Gianbruno 1975 Runners Bergamo 46'33.2 12'26.1
68 56 MILESI Giorgio 1964 OSA Valmadrera 46'36.9 12'29.8
69 91 COMBI Gianluigi 1973 47'11.5 13'04.4
70 16 BENAGLIA Marco 1963 ASD Fò di Pe 47'19.9 13'12.8
71 15 LABONIA Isabella 1977 Atletica Paratico 47'33.2 13'26.1
72 28 PREDA Luciano 1973 ASD Fò di Pe 47'39.7 13'32.6
73 68 PAGANONI Gianluca 1970 ASD Falchi 47'43.6 13'36.5
74 95 PENSA Patrizia 1964 Pol. Besanese 48'17.0 14'09.9
75 101 MAGENES Giuseppe 1968 Pol. Besanese 48'20.8 14'13.7
76 132 CORTI Franco 1959 OSA Valmadrera 48'33.0 14'25.9
77 21 CIVILLINI Giovanni 1951 SEV Valmadrera 48'45.2 14'38.1
78 47 CRIMELLA Ernesto 1970 49'10.1 15'03.0
79 48 SCOLA Francesco 1968 49'12.9 15'05.8
80 62 RANDELLINI Niso 1994 49'21.3 15'14.2
81 33 MAZZOLENI Osvaldo 1955 Alpinistica Seriatese 49'24.0 15'16.9
82 102 FUMAGALLI Gianluca 1976 OSA Valmadrera 49'26.3 15'19.2
83 96 MARIANI Giuseppe 1957 GPL Galbiate 49'44.1 15'37.0
84 103 LESSI Gionni 1994 49'45.7 15'38.6
85 75 PIETRELLA Luciano 1964 49'48.4 15'41.3
86 7 BIFFI Gianpaolo 1968 GS AVIS Oggiono 50'00.3 15'53.2
87 53 ESPOSITO Roberto 1971 50'01.8 15'54.7
88 50 BRAMBILLA Massimo 1966 SEV Valmadrera 50'08.1 16'01.0
89 79 PICCO Alice 1985 Venturoli 50'08.7 16'01.6
90 42 INVERNIZZI Maurizio 1964 SEV Valmadrera 50'54.0 16'46.9
91 17 ROTA Luca 1960 ASD Fò di Pe 51'02.1 16'55.0
92 24 MAZZOLENI Pietro Angelo 1958 Atletica Valle Imagna 51'03.9 16'56.8
93 82 SCALVINI Serena 1988 Atl. Marathon Almenno 51'08.5 17'01.4
94 87 FUOCO Vincenzo 1963 Amatori Lecco 51'20.9 17'13.8
95 70 BALESTRA Irene 1981 SEV Valmadrera 51'23.2 17'16.1
96 84 AGOSTINELLI Silvia 1970 Altitude Race 51'29.1 17'22.0
97 111 MEINARDI Francesco 1965 51'34.8 17'27.7
98 38 ROVERA Cristina 1987 SEV Valmadrera 51'38.9 17'31.8
99 45 CASTELNUOVO Teresa 1984 GSA Cometa 51'39.5 17'32.4

100 109 RUSCONI Maria Teresa 1966 Colombo Costruzioni 51'46.6 17'39.5
101 74 RUSCONI Andrea 1990 OSA Valmadrera 52'13.4 18'06.3
102 76 BERIZZI Giovanni 1966 Lazzarunning 52'33.1 18'26.0
103 26 BRUMANA Giordano 1968 Atletica Valle Imagna 52'47.6 18'40.5
104 131 CALIÒ Elena 1975 Team Pasturo 52'50.2 18'43.1
105 130 GEROSA Angelo 1963 Team Pasturo 52'51.2 18'44.1
106 41 INVERNIZZI Giuseppe 1960 SEV Valmadrera 52'55.9 18'48.8
107 125 RIGAMONTI Eligio 1961 52'57.7 18'50.6
108 127 D'ALISE Giuseppe 1974 53'00.1 18'53.0
109 107 BOFFETTI Gianfranco 1958 Il Sorriso di Sara 53'05.3 18'58.2
110 37 ROVERA Simone 1990 SEV Valmadrera 53'16.5 19'09.4
111 6 GHISLANZONI Davide 1963 ASD Falchi 53'46.6 19'39.5
112 128 TUCCI Domenico 1973 53'49.3 19'42.2
113 22 GILARDI Daniela 1965 SEV Valmadrera 54'09.3 20'02.2
114 13 THALER Italo 1952 SEV Valmadrera 54'28.1 20'21.0
115 52 CASTELNUOVO Riccardo 1967 54'32.5 20'25.4
116 4 LONGHI Floriano 1955 Bigacc de Ela 55'27.4 21'20.3
117 97 CALDARELLI Francesco 1960 IPSIA Molaschi 55'57.7 21'50.6
118 124 DEL BRAVO Costanza 1992 56'03.1 21'56.0
119 123 BETTIGA Vilmo 1954 GP Santi Nuova Olonio 56'25.1 22'18.0
120 12 PEREGO Giovanni Angelo 1963 57'47.7 23'40.6
121 98 ROTOLO Francesco 1960 IPSIA Molaschi 59'17.7 25'10.6
122 9 RAVASI Abbondio 1968 SEV Valmadrera 1:00'38.8 26'31.7
123 23 GILARDI Silvia 1978 SEV Valmadrera 1:01'22.4 27'15.3
124 19 STROPENI Osvaldo 1953 SEV Valmadrera 1:02'22.3 28'15.2
125 35 BOSISIO Daniele 1963 1:02'29.3 28'22.2
126 34 BOSISIO Matteo 1999 1:03'51.3 29'44.2
127 99 IUGANU Florentin 1995 IPSIA Molaschi 1:03'53.0 29'45.9
128 51 RIGAMONTI Laura 1977 OSA Valmadrera 1:04'40.7 30'33.6
129 61 MOLTENI Giulia 1987 1:13'13.3 39'06.2
130 77 COLOMBO Giovanni 1967 Lazzarunning 1:13'16.1 39'09.0
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131 129 CANALI Francesca 1949 Amici d. Sport Briosco 1:15'07.6 41'00.5
132 2 COLOMBO Ezio 1935 Pian Sciresa 1:15'11.5 41'04.4
133 31 AONDIO Severino 1932 SEL 1:21'57.4 47'50.3

ISCRITTI ...... 133

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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29a SGAMBATA MAGGIANICO-CAMPOSECCO-MAGGIANICO

7º TROFEO COMBI GIORGIO a.m.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

I MASCHILE

1 94 ROTA Andrea 2000 OSA Valmadrera 34'07.1 0.0
2 120 BONANOMI Paolo 1990 ASD Falchi 34'29.1 22.0
3 119 RATTI Carlo 1974 ASD Falchi 34'50.4 43.3
4 63 RADAELLI Eros 1990 ASD Falchi 35'50.7 1'43.6
5 69 TICOZZELLI Adriano 1987 Team Pasturo 36'08.9 2'01.8
6 114 RIGONELLI Dario 1977 OSA Valmadrera 36'19.9 2'12.8
7 64 BONFANTI Fabio 1975 Runners Bergamo 36'28.5 2'21.4
8 65 GHIDINI Flavio 1979 GSA Sovere 36'36.3 2'29.2
9 20 BRAMBILLA Danilo 1991 Carvico Skyrunning 37'03.7 2'56.6

10 122 RIVA Francesco 1977 SEV Valmadrera 37'26.4 3'19.3
11 118 BERTARINI Emanuele 1986 GSA Cometa 38'43.6 4'36.5
12 116 TAVOLA Stefano 1989 OSA Valmadrera 38'53.4 4'46.3
13 80 BELTRAMI Lorenzo 1995 40'30.5 6'23.4
14 44 GALLI Angelo 1986 GSA Cometa 41'06.6 6'59.5
15 57 CAPPELLO Stefano 1995 41'20.7 7'13.6
16 73 RUSCONI Marco 1997 OSA Valmadrera 41'59.8 7'52.7
17 133 ARTUSI Ambrogio 1975 Pol. Pagnona 42'21.3 8'14.2
18 14 CORTI Ivo 1978 ASD Fò di Pe 42'36.8 8'29.7
19 88 CERAUDO Andrea 1995 ASD Falchi 43'09.4 9'02.3
20 86 CANALI Giuseppe 1980 SEV Valmadrera 43'19.0 9'11.9
21 112 VACCANI Matteo 1976 43'24.7 9'17.6
22 113 CATTANEO Roberto 1977 43'35.8 9'28.7
23 83 LAFRANCONI Michele 1981 Amici della Calanca 43'45.3 9'38.2
24 71 RUSCONI Luca 2000 OSA Valmadrera 43'54.8 9'47.7
25 29 BRAMBILLA Davide 1983 Bocia Verano Brianza 44'55.2 10'48.1
26 92 MASTROMARINO Luca 1977 OTC Como 44'59.5 10'52.4
27 10 VALSECCHI Saul 1973 Evolution Sport Team 45'51.9 11'44.8
28 115 BRIGATTI Daniele 1976 SEV Valmadrera 45'52.5 11'45.4
29 89 REDAELLI Stefano 1989 Carvico Skyrunning 45'54.5 11'47.4
30 43 FORNI Riccardo 1975 GSA Cometa 46'06.6 11'59.5
31 59 VERGANI Davide 1995 46'13.3 12'06.2
32 60 ROCCHI Andrea 1995 46'15.2 12'08.1
33 55 DEVIZZI Mario 1976 ANA Campelli Cremeno 46'18.9 12'11.8
34 105 NESTICÒ Gianbruno 1975 Runners Bergamo 46'33.2 12'26.1
35 91 COMBI Gianluigi 1973 47'11.5 13'04.4
36 28 PREDA Luciano 1973 ASD Fò di Pe 47'39.7 13'32.6
37 62 RANDELLINI Niso 1994 49'21.3 15'14.2
38 102 FUMAGALLI Gianluca 1976 OSA Valmadrera 49'26.3 15'19.2
39 103 LESSI Gionni 1994 49'45.7 15'38.6
40 74 RUSCONI Andrea 1990 OSA Valmadrera 52'13.4 18'06.3
41 127 D'ALISE Giuseppe 1974 53'00.1 18'53.0
42 37 ROVERA Simone 1990 SEV Valmadrera 53'16.5 19'09.4
43 128 TUCCI Domenico 1973 53'49.3 19'42.2
44 34 BOSISIO Matteo 1999 1:03'51.3 29'44.2
45 99 IUGANU Florentin 1995 IPSIA Molaschi 1:03'53.0 29'45.9

ISCRITTI ...... 45

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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29a SGAMBATA MAGGIANICO-CAMPOSECCO-MAGGIANICO

7º TROFEO COMBI GIORGIO a.m.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

II MASCHILE

1 78 BENEDETTI Mario 1968 Pol. Pagnona 39'05.8 0.0
2 32 SIMONETTA Costantino 1967 ASD Falchi 39'07.8 2.0
3 46 RIZZI Francesco 1968 Valetudo 41'16.2 2'10.4
4 25 CASTELNOVO Giuseppe 1962 SEC 42'06.8 3'01.0
5 126 FRAQUELLI Giancarlo 1962 Atletica Centro Lario 42'15.9 3'10.1
6 49 BALBIANI Oscar 1967 SEV Valmadrera 42'18.2 3'12.4
7 3 CONTE Mauro 1963 42'42.5 3'36.7
8 100 MAFFIULETTI Federico 1964 Altitude Race 43'21.8 4'16.0
9 81 CASTELLI Alessio 1970 Amici della Calanca 43'37.5 4'31.7

10 93 CESANA Pietro 1964 SEC Civate 43'42.8 4'37.0
11 8 CASARI Roberto 1968 43'59.0 4'53.2
12 72 RUSCONI Alberto 1968 OSA Valmadrera 44'05.8 5'00.0
13 117 CRIPPA Alessandro 1970 ASD Falchi 44'05.9 5'00.1
14 5 PIZZAGALLI Claudio 1967 ASD Falchi 44'06.6 5'00.8
15 104 MAGGIONI Gianluca 1968 ASD Falchi 44'23.6 5'17.8
16 40 ROTTOLI Giacomo 1964 Valetudo 44'28.9 5'23.1
17 11 CONCA Piergiorgio 1970 SEV Valmadrera 45'41.8 6'36.0
18 108 TEGIACCHI Carlo 1967 OSA Valmadrera 46'00.7 6'54.9
19 90 FASCENDINI Giuseppe 1966 SEV Valmadrera 46'22.8 7'17.0
20 110 MARCHETTI Antonello 1964 SEV Valmadrera 46'25.8 7'20.0
21 85 ROTA Mauro 1970 Altitude Race 46'30.9 7'25.1
22 56 MILESI Giorgio 1964 OSA Valmadrera 46'36.9 7'31.1
23 16 BENAGLIA Marco 1963 ASD Fò di Pe 47'19.9 8'14.1
24 68 PAGANONI Gianluca 1970 ASD Falchi 47'43.6 8'37.8
25 101 MAGENES Giuseppe 1968 Pol. Besanese 48'20.8 9'15.0
26 47 CRIMELLA Ernesto 1970 49'10.1 10'04.3
27 48 SCOLA Francesco 1968 49'12.9 10'07.1
28 75 PIETRELLA Luciano 1964 49'48.4 10'42.6
29 7 BIFFI Gianpaolo 1968 GS AVIS Oggiono 50'00.3 10'54.5
30 53 ESPOSITO Roberto 1971 50'01.8 10'56.0
31 50 BRAMBILLA Massimo 1966 SEV Valmadrera 50'08.1 11'02.3
32 42 INVERNIZZI Maurizio 1964 SEV Valmadrera 50'54.0 11'48.2
33 87 FUOCO Vincenzo 1963 Amatori Lecco 51'20.9 12'15.1
34 111 MEINARDI Francesco 1965 51'34.8 12'29.0
35 76 BERIZZI Giovanni 1966 Lazzarunning 52'33.1 13'27.3
36 26 BRUMANA Giordano 1968 Atletica Valle Imagna 52'47.6 13'41.8
37 130 GEROSA Angelo 1963 Team Pasturo 52'51.2 13'45.4
38 6 GHISLANZONI Davide 1963 ASD Falchi 53'46.6 14'40.8
39 52 CASTELNUOVO Riccardo 1967 54'32.5 15'26.7
40 12 PEREGO Giovanni Angelo 1963 57'47.7 18'41.9
41 9 RAVASI Abbondio 1968 SEV Valmadrera 1:00'38.8 21'33.0
42 35 BOSISIO Daniele 1963 1:02'29.3 23'23.5
43 77 COLOMBO Giovanni 1967 Lazzarunning 1:13'16.1 34'10.3

ISCRITTI ...... 43

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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29a SGAMBATA MAGGIANICO-CAMPOSECCO-MAGGIANICO

7º TROFEO COMBI GIORGIO a.m.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

III MASCHILE

1 27 BAGGI Angelo 1960 Atletica Valle Imagna 41'31.1 0.0
2 54 INVERNIZZI Domenico 1954 Colombo Costruzioni 41'34.8 3.7
3 67 ALDÈ Stefano 1959 42'34.7 1'03.6
4 121 BERIZZI Roberto 1960 La Recastello Radici C. 44'24.4 2'53.3
5 106 MANGILI Flavio 1952 Runners Bergamo 44'28.4 2'57.3
6 58 ANDREOTTI Roberto 1960 GPL Galbiate 44'57.5 3'26.4
7 18 PESENTI Giacomo 1960 ASD Fò di Pe 46'04.5 4'33.4
8 36 ROVERA Alberto 1960 SEV Valmadrera 46'29.0 4'57.9
9 132 CORTI Franco 1959 OSA Valmadrera 48'33.0 7'01.9

10 21 CIVILLINI Giovanni 1951 SEV Valmadrera 48'45.2 7'14.1
11 33 MAZZOLENI Osvaldo 1955 Alpinistica Seriatese 49'24.0 7'52.9
12 96 MARIANI Giuseppe 1957 GPL Galbiate 49'44.1 8'13.0
13 17 ROTA Luca 1960 ASD Fò di Pe 51'02.1 9'31.0
14 24 MAZZOLENI Pietro Angelo 1958 Atletica Valle Imagna 51'03.9 9'32.8
15 41 INVERNIZZI Giuseppe 1960 SEV Valmadrera 52'55.9 11'24.8
16 125 RIGAMONTI Eligio 1961 52'57.7 11'26.6
17 107 BOFFETTI Gianfranco 1958 Il Sorriso di Sara 53'05.3 11'34.2
18 13 THALER Italo 1952 SEV Valmadrera 54'28.1 12'57.0
19 4 LONGHI Floriano 1955 Bigacc de Ela 55'27.4 13'56.3
20 97 CALDARELLI Francesco 1960 IPSIA Molaschi 55'57.7 14'26.6
21 123 BETTIGA Vilmo 1954 GP Santi Nuova Olonio 56'25.1 14'54.0
22 98 ROTOLO Francesco 1960 IPSIA Molaschi 59'17.7 17'46.6
23 19 STROPENI Osvaldo 1953 SEV Valmadrera 1:02'22.3 20'51.2
24 2 COLOMBO Ezio 1935 Pian Sciresa 1:15'11.5 33'40.4
25 31 AONDIO Severino 1932 SEL 1:21'57.4 40'26.3

ISCRITTI ...... 25

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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29a SGAMBATA MAGGIANICO-CAMPOSECCO-MAGGIANICO

7º TROFEO COMBI GIORGIO a.m.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

FEMMINILE

1 66 BRAMBILLA Martina 1993 Carvico Skyrunning 44'14.6 0.0
2 1 SCOTTI Ester 1968 Valetudo 44'29.5 14.9
3 30 FUMAGALLI Chiara 1988 Bocia Verano Brianza 44'52.0 37.4
4 39 CAVALLI Giovanna 1959 SEV Valmadrera 46'32.5 2'17.9
5 15 LABONIA Isabella 1977 Atletica Paratico 47'33.2 3'18.6
6 95 PENSA Patrizia 1964 Pol. Besanese 48'17.0 4'02.4
7 79 PICCO Alice 1985 Venturoli 50'08.7 5'54.1
8 82 SCALVINI Serena 1988 Atl. Marathon Almenno 51'08.5 6'53.9
9 70 BALESTRA Irene 1981 SEV Valmadrera 51'23.2 7'08.6

10 84 AGOSTINELLI Silvia 1970 Altitude Race 51'29.1 7'14.5
11 38 ROVERA Cristina 1987 SEV Valmadrera 51'38.9 7'24.3
12 45 CASTELNUOVO Teresa 1984 GSA Cometa 51'39.5 7'24.9
13 109 RUSCONI Maria Teresa 1966 Colombo Costruzioni 51'46.6 7'32.0
14 131 CALIÒ Elena 1975 Team Pasturo 52'50.2 8'35.6
15 22 GILARDI Daniela 1965 SEV Valmadrera 54'09.3 9'54.7
16 124 DEL BRAVO Costanza 1992 56'03.1 11'48.5
17 23 GILARDI Silvia 1978 SEV Valmadrera 1:01'22.4 17'07.8
18 51 RIGAMONTI Laura 1977 OSA Valmadrera 1:04'40.7 20'26.1
19 61 MOLTENI Giulia 1987 1:13'13.3 28'58.7
20 129 CANALI Francesca 1949 Amici d. Sport Briosco 1:15'07.6 30'53.0

ISCRITTI ...... 20

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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